Loop 2

Leics and Rutland DA Challenge Rides Loop 2

Leg Notes Total
Turn left from HQ 0
1.7  [Turn right onto Main St SP Claybrooke Parva 1.7
1 Turn left onto Woodway Ln SP Monks Kirby 2.8
0.8  |Straight over A5 onto Penn Ln NO SP 3.6
0.7  [Turn left onto Green Ln NO SP 4.2
0.7  [Turn left onto Coal Pit Ln NO SP 4.9
0.1  |Turn right onto Brockhurst Ln NO SP 5
1.9 |Left onto Main St NO SP 6.9
0.6  Straight on (actually right) onto B4027 SP Coventry 7.5
2.6  turn Left Sp Rugby 10.1
0.4  |Turn left Sp Kings Newnham 10.6
1.3 [Turn Right (really straight on) NO SP 11.9
0.4  Turn left onto Kings Newnham Rd SP Church Lawford 12.3
0.7  |Straight over A428 onto Coronation Rd 13
1.5 |Turn Left onto Ling Lane No SP 14.5
0.7  Turn right onto Lawford Heath Ln No SP 15.1
1.5 [Turn left onto A4071 No SP 16.6
0 Slight left to stay on A4071 SP Rugby 16.7
0.2 Turn right to stay on A4071 SP Coventry 16.8
0.5 |Slight left Sp Princethorpe 17.3
1.1 [Turn left onto Main St SP Frankton 18.4
2.1  Turn left onto NC 41 SP Leamington Hastings 20.5
0.1  Turn right onto NC 41 Sp Stockton 20.6
1.2 Turn left at Collingham Ln SP Broadwell 21.7
0.8  |Straight on over A426 SP Broadwell 22.6
0 Turn Left (appears straight on) SP Broadwell 22.6
1.3 [Turn right SP Grandborough Fields 23.9
2.6 Turn left onto Sawbridge Rd SP Sawbridge 26.5
1.1 [Turn right SP Willoughby 27.6
1.4  [Turn left onto Lower St 29
0.3 Turn right onto Woolscott Rd SP Barby 29.3
0.2 Straight over A45 onto Long Down Lane 29.5
1.8  |Turn right onto Daventry Rd SP Braunston 31.3
2.5 |Cross A361 then Immediately left SP Ashby St Ledger 33.8
0.9  Turn right at Main St SP Crick 34.7
1.6  [Turn left along A5 NC 70 36.4
0.1  [Turn right onto Kilsby Rd SP Crick 36.5
1.5 |Turn left immed right onto Church St SP Yelvertoft 38
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2.1 [Turn left onto High St SP Clay Coton 40.1
3.8 |Turn left onto Rugby Rd SP Catthorpe 43.9
0 Immediately Turn right onto Chapel St NO SP 43.9
0.1  [Turn left onto Lutterworth Rd NO SP 441
3.1 |Turn left to stay on Swinford Rd NO SP 47.1
0 Turn right onto Rugby Rd/A426 SP Lutterworth 47.2
0.2 2nd exit at Roundabout SP Leicester 47.3
0.4  Turn left onto Church St SP George St Parking 47.8
0.1  [Turn right onto Bitteswell Rd SP Lutterworth College 47.9
0.8  [Turn left onto Lutterworth Rd SP Bitteswell 48.7
0.3 Turn right onto Ashby Ln SP Ashby Parva 49
1.1 [Turn left to HQ 50.1
KEY SP = Sign Posted

Places in Bold are passed through
X = Cross Roads

Neil Dixon 07889854459 northneil@gmail.com
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